
BASHKIMI  120 - 93  DRITA Box Score-Full Game

Date: 3/28/2014 Time: 18:15 Venue: GJAKOVE Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 2IPKO KUPA E KOSOVES

Referees:
HAJREDIN ZEKA, DAUT MEHMETI, XHAVIT BEQIRI

Commissioner:
MEHMET XHEMAILI

Statistician:
FIDAN SHATRI

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

JOVANOVIC ZELKO 2221:46 7/12 58 5/7 71 2/2 1005 2 3 5 2 3 1 0 0 2 3 212/5 40
LLAMPLEY DARELL 1122:23 7/17 41 5/13 38 3/4 756 1 1 2 1 4 0 0 1 4 5 222/4 50*
SPAQI VALENTIN 714:22 3/5 60 2/2 100 0/0 07 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 81/3 33*
AJAZAJ QENDRIM 911:03 2/2 100 0/0 0 1/2 5010 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 52/2 100
MITCHELL AARON 2733:00 6/10 60 2/2 100 1/2 5011 1 6 7 13 4 4 0 1 4 1 154/8 50*
BIRAJ QENDRIM 529:26 1/5 20 0/3 0 0/0 012 0 3 3 4 2 4 0 0 3 1 21/2 50
BIRAJ ALBION -201:56 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 013 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 00/0 0

HYSENAGOLLI ENDRIT 3529:27 12/15 80 0/0 0 2/3 6714 4 7 11 1 1 0 0 1 2 4 2612/15 80*
YOUNG RICKY 3836:34 8/12 67 0/2 0 5/6 8315 5 11 16 3 2 1 3 0 4 4 218/10 80*

152Totals: 46/78 59 32/49 65 14/29 48 14/19 74 15 32 47 29 18 12 3 4 24 19 120

EDIN KERVESHI ILLMEN BAURA

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 2 2 0 0

DRITA

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

FAZLIU BESFORT 104:43 1/3 33 0/1 0 2/2 1004 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 41/2 50
MEHMETI ARIAN -117:09 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 05 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 3 1 00/1 0*
ALIU BURIM 1923:46 6/11 55 3/5 60 4/4 1006 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 3 2 193/6 50
BUNJAKU AMIR 104:38 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 07 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 00/0 0
IBRAHIMI LAURAT 207:04 2/3 67 2/2 100 0/0 08 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 60/1 0
COOMS SHAMAR 2338:19 8/22 36 5/11 45 5/8 639 0 2 2 7 2 1 0 1 2 6 263/11 27*
SYLEJMANI DRITON 532:19 6/15 40 2/10 20 0/0 010 0 4 4 1 2 1 1 1 5 1 144/5 80*
BAJRALIU KUSHTRIM 104:43 1/1 100 0/0 0 0/0 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 21/1 100

DUSHICA ADEM -416:57 0/4 0 0/3 0 0/0 012 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 00/1 0*
JASONN JULIUS 3940:00 5/10 50 0/1 0 8/15 5314 7 4 11 2 2 2 3 1 0 11 185/9 56*
JAKUPI BARDH 210:19 2/4 50 0/2 0 0/0 015 0 3 3 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 42/2 100

88Totals: 31/74 42 19/39 49 12/35 34 19/29 66 9 16 25 14 15 10 4 3 19 22 93

GYLTEKIN SELIMI ARBEN BISLIMI

200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 3 1 4 0 0

Game Analysis

BASHKI DRITA

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

24

52

17

22

28

14

32

9

13

35

BASHKI DRITA

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

47

2

0

49

63

25

4

0

29

37

BASHKI DRITA

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

36

17

1

1

34:34

8

9

04:56

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency


